SECTION 4 FUSES & FUSEHOLDERS78
FM28614
BS EN ISO
9001:
2000
Because we operate a constant improvement policy, our products are subject to change without notice.
Tel: +44 (0)1727 864437   Fax: +44 (0)1727 855400
E-mail: camdeninfo@camdenelec.com   Website: www.camdenelec.com

IEC127-2/2
■	� Glass cartridge, nickel
plated end caps
■	� Break capacity 35A/250V
or 10 x In whichever is
greater at above 3.5A
■	� Approvals: SEMKO,
VDE, UL and BSI
160mA to 6.3A
■	� Colour coded available
■	� Axially centred element
Glass 5x20mm
Glass 5x20mm
Glass 5x20mm
Type No.		  Rating
CF0520F/32		  32mA
CF0520F/40		  40mA
CF0520F/50		  50mA
CF0520F/63		  63mA
CF0520F/80		  80mA
CF0520F/100		  100mA
CF0520F/125		  125mA
CF0520F/160		  160mA
CF0520F/200		  200mA
CF0520F/250		  250mA
CF0520F/315		  315mA
CF0520F/400		  400mA
CF0520F/500		  500mA
CF0520F/630		  630mA
Type No.		  Rating
CF0520F/800		  800mA
CF0520F/1		  1A
CF0520F/1.25		  1.25A
CF0520F/1.6		  1.6A
CF0520F/2		  2A
CF0520F/2.5		  2.5A
CF0520F/3.15		  3.15A
CF0520F/4		  4A
CF0520F/5		  5A
CF0520F/6.3		  6.3A
CF0520F/8		  8A
CF0520F/10		  10A
CF0520F/12.5		  12.5A
Type No.		  Rating
CF0520T/32		  32mA
CF0520T/40		  40mA
CF0520T/50		  50mA
CF0520T/63		  63mA
CF0520T/80		  80mA
CF0520T/100		  100mA
CF0520T/125		  125mA
CF0520T/160		  160mA
CF0520T/200		  200mA
CF0520T/250		  250mA
CF0520T/315		  315mA
CF0520T/400		  400mA
CF0520T/500		  500mA
CF0520T/630		  630mA
Type No.		  Rating
CF0520T/800		  800mA
CF0520T/1		  1A
CF0520T/1.25		  1.25A
CF0520T/1.6		  1.6A
CF0520T/2		  2A
CF0520T/2.5		  2.5A
CF0520T/3.15		  3.15A
CF0520T/4		  4A
CF0520T/5		  5A
CF0520T/6.3		  6.3A
CF0520T/8		  8A
CF0520T/10		  10A
CF0520T/12.5		  12.5A
Features
■	� Time delay (T) IEC127-2/3
■	� Glass cartridge, nickel plated end caps
■	� Break capacity 35A/250V or 10 x In